00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

—h

5 O
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P|FROM  UP TO SERIAL NOJ REMARKS
1 3544 3201 001 LEVER 1
2 3544 3203 000 PIPE 1
3 0693 0012 460 GRIP 1 |l2
4 K804 0106 030 BOLT 1 [M6><30(8T)
5 A300 0106 001 NUT 2 |M6
6 3544 3206 000 PLATE 1
7 K700 0106 014 BOLT 1 |M6><14
8 K110 0108 016 BOLT 2 |M8>=<16
BP418D 14 07/12/07




	MENU BACK: 


